DOCKET: CU-3814

Form PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM (Rev. 10/02) PATENT OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	HIS PARANCARD CARACTERS ON CA
Tab settings ➡ ➡ ➡ ▼	Y Y Y
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1) LARSEN, James David 2) RODMAN, Paul Jonathan	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:IWICS_INC. Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🖵 Yes 🗓 No	
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Street Address: 19125 North Greek Parkway, Suite 201, Bothell, Washington 98011 USA City:State:Zip:
Execution Date: 2) July 29, 2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🛄 Yes 🔀 No
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/876 , 166	ication, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) tached? Yes No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name:Brian W. Hameder Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00\$ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:c/o_Ladas & Parry_LLP	8. Deposit account number:
224 South Michigan Avenue City: Chicago State: IL Zip: 60604	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing	information is true and correct and any attached copy - W / Am October 6, 2004
	Signature Date

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

	(1) James David Larsen
(1-4) insert	(2) Paul Jonathan Rodman
Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)
••	(4)
	In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1,00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby do(es) assign, transfer and set over to
insert name of	(5) IWICS Inc
Assignee Insert address	(6) of 19125 North Creek Parkway, Suite 201, Bothell,
of Assigner	98011, Washington, United States of America
	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as
Insert ident-	(7) Probing Method for a Multi-Station Network
ification of invention, such	(Case no.)
as title case no. or foreign application no.	
,	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America
Insert date of signing of application	(8) H August 2004, 2 August 2004
Alternative identification for filed applications	(9) US Application Serial Number 10/876, 166 filed 24 June 04
with the application and also to execute as the Assigner man 2). The unders with any interferent continuation or divided way possible in ob 3). The unders perform any act with a provisions of the line of the li	signed agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection n and any continuing or divisional applications thereof e separate assignments in connection with such applications by deem necessary or expedient. Signed agree(s) to execute all papers necessary in connection of the expectation of the expectation of the expectation of the expectation and the expectation of the expectation and the expectation of the expectation and the expectation of the expectation agree expectation for Protection of Industrial agreements. Signed agree(s) to perform all affirmative acts which may be a grant of a valid United States patent to the Assignee. A grant of a valid United States patent to the Commissioner of yound all Letters Patents of the United States resulting on or any division or divisions or continuing applications. Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and hereby has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest of that he has (they have) not executed and will not need to conflict herewith.
In witness whereof.	executed by the undersigned on the data(s) opposite the
Date 04 August	200 Name of Inventor James David Lavsen
Date <u>29 July 200</u>	Name of Inventor Pani Jonathan Rodman
	Name of Inventor
Date	Name of Inventor
Date	Name of Inventor PATENT
RECORDED: 10/06/2004	